
Platz Mannschaft Landkreis Pumpe Zeit
1 Zella Unstrut-Hainich-K. Magirus 24,35 0,00 0,00

2 Gamstädt Gotha Magirus 24,66 0,31 0,31

3 Wittgendorf Saale-Schwarza Magirus 25,55 1,20 0,89

4 Mihla Eisenach Magirus 26,43 2,08 0,88

5 Kreisauswahl Hildburghausen Hildburghausen Magirus 26,67 2,32 0,24

6 Tegau Saale-Orla-Kreis Magirus 27,70 3,35 1,03

7 Unteralba Bad Salzungen Magirus 27,85 3,50 0,15

8 Mengelrode Eichsfeld Magirus 28,07 3,72 0,22

9 Thiemendorf Saale-Holzland-K. Magirus 28,25 3,90 0,18

10 Lengefeld Weimarer Land Magirus 29,62 5,27 1,37

11 Frienstedt Erfurt Magirus 30,48 6,13 0,86

12 Haselbach Osterland Magirus 32,46 8,11 1,98

13 Kirchheim Ilmkreis Magirus 32,96 8,61 0,50

14 Schmalkalden Schmalk.-Mein. Magirus 38,35 14,00 5,39

15 Rothenberga Sömmerda Magirus -

Platz Mannschaft Landkreis Pumpe Zeit
1 Mengelrode Eichsfeld Magirus 32,58 8,23 8,23

2 Lengefeld Weimarer Land Magirus 33,86 9,51 1,28

3 Gamstädt Gotha Magirus 34,00 9,65 0,14

4 Remda-Teichel Saale-Schwarza Magirus 36,87 12,52 2,87

5 Uthleben Nordhausen Magirus 38,02 13,67 1,15

6 Mannstedt Sömmerda Magirus 43,18 18,83 5,16

7 Lindenberg Sonneberg Magirus 56,80 32,45 13,62

8 Fambach Schmalk.-Mein. Magirus 69,92 45,57 13,12

9 Kreisauswahl Hildburghausen Hildburghausen Magirus -

9 Schöndorf Saale-Orla-Kreis Magirus -
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